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T¢ v~ C Men (Men)

A

Pos Bib

1 203
2 207
3 275
4 205
5 218
6 273
7 272
8 288
9 234
10 259
11 253
12 265
13 292
14 210
15 269
16 223
17 204
18 201
19 280
20 293
21 224
22 215
23 208
24 296
25 256
26 249
27 270
28 230
29 264
30 237
31 221
32 212
33 245
34 246
35 251
36 252
37 220
38 200
39 239
40 248
41 282

Veladonna's Cross

October 20, 2019

winner: 33:09

Category Time

Name

TESSIER, Matthew
VAN ROSMALEN, Jeff
SMITH, Adam
DALLING, Ewan
SAVARD, Loic
LOEWEN, Benjy
BRODLAND, Luke
GALLANT, Charles
GRABAU, Mathew
BERGEN, Reynold
DYCK, Paul
WILLIAMS, Sean
JOHNSON, Derek
STEFANEC, Blake
PEARSE, Dillan
IVETIC, Sasa

DEL BIGIO, Marc
DRURY, Josh
ZORNIAK, Kyle
BORLAND, Jonathan
SMITH, Jackson
STEFANEC, Larry
KARES, Alex
CULL, Andrew
FINLAY, Craig
BROOKS, Jeff
GUIBOCHE, Curtis
FELDSCHMID, Jurgen
THIESSEN, Zig
MATTHEWS, John
THIESSEN, Gareth
FALK, Albert
SEITZ, Tyler
MCGOWAN, Kirby
WIEBE, trevor
ELGAR, Stephen
BRENTNALL, Brent
MARTIN, Brent
MCGOWAN, Duncan
BARNABE, Yanik
FITT, Aidan

C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C-Race

C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C-Race

C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race

33:09
33:24
33:26
33:48
33:58
34:04
35:05
35:21
35:33
35:43
36:28
36:45
36:48
36:52
37:01
37:05
38:10
38:18
38:32
38:47
38:48
38:53
39:01
39:28
39:39
40:06
40:16
40:38
40:47
40:51
40:52
40:53
41:19
41:23
41:36
41:53
42:30
34:03
34:48
34:54
41:52

Gap LaplLlLap?2Lap3Lap4

0'15"
0'18"
0'40"
0'50"
0'55"
1'57"
2'12"
2'25"
2'34"
319"
3'36"
3'39"
3'43"
352"
357"
5'02"
5'09"
5'23"
5'38"
5'39"
5'45"
5'63"
6'19"
6'30"
6'58"
7'08"
729"
7'39"
7'42"
743"
7'45"
8'10"
8'14"
827"
8'44"
9'21"
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap

8:10
8:13
8:11
8:06
8:11
8:18
8:06
8:35
8:10
8:27
8:42
8:47
8:42
9:00
9:09
9:13
9:10
9:14
9:05
9:28
9:37
8:51
10:05
9:37
8:55
9:35
9:46
10:06
9:31
9:53
9:48
10:14
9:58
10:02
9:54
9:37
10:23
10:36
11:09
11:44
13:00

8:16
8:13
8:16
8:21
8:25
8:36
8:48
8:50
8:38
8:50
9:03
9:16
9:15
9:10
9:14
9:13
9:22
9:39
9:26
9:28
9:20
9:49
9:32
9:58
9:22
9:53
9:46
10:00
10:04
10:10
10:19
10:06
9:58
10:11
9:56
10:49
10:31
11:19
11:55
11:48
13:44

8:15
8:19
8:20
8:30
8:39
8:39
9:08
9:03
9:31
9:07
9:18
9:25
9:26
9:21
9:16
9:.01
9:42
9:47
10:02
10:05
9:49
10:05
9:49
9:53
11:29
10:08
10:11
10:28
10:36
10:20
10:11
10:18
11:.07
10:41
10:43
11:01
10:47
12:08
11:43
11:22
15:08
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8:28
8:39
8:39
8:51
8:43
8:31
9:03
8:54
9:15
9:19
9:25
9:17
9:24
9:21
9:21
9:38
9:57
9:39
9:59
9:45
10:01
10:08
9:36
10:01
9:53
10:30
10:33
10:04
10:37
10:28
10:34
10:15
10:16
10:29
11:03
10:26
10:49

2019/10/20 12:39:33
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Veladonna's Cross
October 20, 2019

T¢ »~ C Women (Women)

A

Pos Bib
1 377
2 313
3 320
4 316
5 383
6 335
7 360
8 355
9 309
10 327
11 307
12 325
13 344
14 319
15 322
16 364
17 300
18 380
19 365
20 315
21 374
22 351
23 367
24 357
25 375

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

winner: 35:40

Name

WARKENTIN, Desirae
MITCHELL, Madeline
GAUTHIER, Aimee
RUSK, Christa
KOSTYK, Bernadine
SAWATSKY, Kate
BLAIS-SHIOKAWA, France
VAN HEYST, Megan
GUENTER, Abby
CONKLIN, Cheryl
JABS, Marlis

SULZ, Donna
KENWORTHY, Janice
OTT, Sandra
GOTTSCHALK, Tania
MORRISON DEMCHUK, Jackie
MORISSETTE, Ariane
HALL, Jenny
MADSEN, Tilia
SANDERS, Joanne
ALVARO, LESLIE
BEER, Hannah
KLASSEN, Sidonie
KLASSEN, Analeigh
UHMANN, Amelia

Category Time Gap

C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C-Race

C - Race
C-Race

C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C-Race

C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race
C - Race

35:40
37:01
37:25
38:19
38:40
39:17
39:22
40:41
41:25
41:27
41:31
42:13
42:39
44:28
32:55
33:29
33:48
34:01
34:42
34:48
35:19
38:25
43:29
43:35
46:26

1'20"
1'44"
2'39"
3'00"
3'37"
3'42"
5'00"
5'45"
547"
5'51"
6'33"
6'59"
8'47"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

2019/10/20 12:39:33

Lap 1 Lap 2

8:42
9:12
9:11
9:39
9:20
9:23
9:42
10:56
9:45
10:13
10:09
10:27
10:27
11:05
10:41
10:46
10:30
11:04
11:03
11:29
11:38
11:48
13:55
14:01
13:48

8:49
9:12
9:09
9:19
9:37
9:44
9:41
9:49
9:56
10:06
10:23
10:21
10:29
10:54
10:56
11:15
12:12
11:23
11:32
11:42
11:48
13:10
14:29
14:29
14:56

Lap 3
8:56
9:12
9:28
9:37
9:47

10:17
9:54
9:52

10:57

10:27

10:27

10:38

10:47

10:57

11:17

11:28

11:07

11:35

12:07

11:38

11:53

13:27

15:06

15:06

17:41

Lap 4
9:13
9:24
9:38
9:45
9:56
9:53

10:04

10:05

10:46

10:42

10:32

10:48

10:57

11:31
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» Veladonna's Cross
. October 20, 2019
€ y# Citizen Men (Men)
'S winner: 34:09

Pos Bib
410
400
433
401
444
443
429
416

LoO~NO U~ WN P
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Name

KECMAN, Marin
BOITSON, Chris
VAN DUN, Hugo
PETERSON, Owen
GIBBONS, Scott
HIEBERT, Walter
DESJARDINE, Marc
FITT, Leslie

Category Time Gap

Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen

34:09

37:18 3'10"
40:20 6'12"
40:25 6'17"
41:09 7'01"
42:21 8'12"
43:21 9'13"
36:48 -1 lap

2019/10/20 12:39:33

Lap 1 Lap 2
8:44 8:44
9:08 9:16
9:57 9:57
10:31 9:47
10:02 10:10
10:53 10:05
10:30 10:35
11:49 12:03

Lap 3 Lap 4

821 8:20
9:32 9:22
10:12 10:14
9:57 10:10
10:25 10:33
11:16 10:07
11:06 11:11
12:56
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Veladonna's Cross
October 20, 2019

T¢ v Citizen Women (Women)

A

Pos
1

2
3
4
5
6
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winner: 43:23
Bib Name

Category Time

470 STEFANEC, Jennifer Citizen

455 ADAMS, Kathryn
465 MADSEN, Nichole
459 REILLY, Kelly
484 EPP, Katrina

457 LINCOLN, Erika

Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen

43:23
43:24
33:49
38:56
42:58
45:40

2019/10/20 12:39:33

Gap Lapl

11:24
0'01" 10:50
-1llap 11:05
-1lap 12:30
-1 lap 13:29
-1lap 14:12

Lap 2
10:23
10:45
11:07
13:01
14:19
15:45

Lap 3 Lap 4
10:50 10:46
10:46 11:03
11:37
13:25
15:10
15:42

Page1/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

